
Event day Date time location Type

Kick off Tuesday 8-Sep-15 6:00 PM Bill Stratton 401 S. Sixth Ave. La grange Fundraiser/ social

Rehearsal Monday 21-Sep-15 7:15 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs Open to all

Rehearsal Monday 28-Sep-15 7:15 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs Open to all

Rehearsal Monday 5-Oct-15 7:15 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs

Rehearsal Monday 12-Oct-15 7:15 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs

Rehearsal Monday 19-Oct-15 7:15 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs

Rehearsal Monday 26-Oct-15 7:15 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs

NO Rehearsal (All Souls) Monday 2-Nov-15 NONE Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs

Gala Friday 6-Nov-15 7:30 Marriott Burr Ridge1200 Burr Ridge Pkwy, Burr Ridge, IL 60527Fundraiser

Rehearsal Monday 9-Nov-15 7:15 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs

Rehearsal Monday 16-Nov-15 7:15 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs

Rehearsal Monday 23-Nov-15 7:15 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs

Christmas Dress rehearsal Monday 30-Nov-15 7:15 Emmanuel Episcopal Church203 S Kensington Ave, La Grange, IL 60525

Christmas Concert Friday 4-Dec-15 7:30 Emmanuel Episcopal Church203 S Kensington Ave, La Grange, IL 60525Concert

Poinsetta sale Saturday 5-Dec-15 9 to 4 Bronswood Greenhouse3805 Madison St, Oak Brook Fundraiser

Christmas Concert Sunday 6-Dec-15 3:00 Emmanuel Episcopal Church203 S Kensington Ave, La Grange, IL 60525Concert

Christmas Concert Sunday 13-Dec-15 7:30 Emmanuel Episcopal Church203 S Kensington Ave, La Grange, IL 60525Concert

Rehearsal Monday 4-Jan-16 7:15 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs Open to all

Rehearsal Monday 11-Jan-16 7:15 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs Open to all

Rehearsal Monday 18-Jan-16 7:15 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs

Rehearsal Monday 25-Jan-16 7:15 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs

Rehearsal Monday 1-Feb-16 7:15 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs

Rehearsal Monday 8-Feb-16 7:15 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs

Rehearsal Monday 15-Feb-16 7:15 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs

Rehearsal Monday 22-Feb-16 7:15 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs

Mahler EXTRA REHEARSALSunday 28-Feb-16 7:15 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs

Rehearsal Monday 29-Feb-16 7:15 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs

Classical Dress rehearsal Saturday 5-Mar-16 1:00 Elmhurst Christian Reformed Church149 W Brush Hill Rd, Elmhurst, IL 60126

Classical Sunday 6-Mar-16 4:00 Elmhurst Christian Reformed Church149 W Brush Hill Rd, Elmhurst, IL 60126Concert



Reception Sunday 6-Mar-16 5:00 Elmhurst Christian Reformed Church149 W Brush Hill Rd, Elmhurst, IL 60126Fundraiser

Classical Sunday 13-Mar-16 7:30 St. Gregory the Great Church5535 N Paulina St, Chicago, IL 60640Concert

Leo EXTRA REHEARSAL Sunday 20-Mar-16 7:15 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs

Rehearsal Monday 21-Mar-16 7:15 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs Open to all

Rehearsal Monday 28-Mar-16 7:15 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs Open to all

Leo EXTRA REHEARSALS for 30 minutes from 9:00-9:30 (then soloist auditions)28-Mar-16 9:15-9:45 pmGrand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs

Mahler EXTRA REHEARSALSunday 3-Apr-16 7-10 pm First United Church of Oak Park848 Lake Street, Oak Park 60301

Rehearsal Monday 4-Apr-16 7:15 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs

Leo PAUL FRENCH REHEARSAL for 1 hour from 9:00-10:00 for this rehearsal4-Apr-16 8:45-9:45 pmGrand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs

Tower Tour Rehearsal Monday 4-Apr-16 9:00 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs for the 10th

Tower Tour Sunday 10-Apr-16 9:45 Christ Presbyterian Church 2350 S. 8th Ave, North Riverside Il 60546Branding

Mahler EXTRA REHEARSALSunday 10-Apr-16 2-5 pm First United Church of Oak Park848 Lake Street, Oak Park 60301

Rehearsal Monday 11-Apr-16 7:15 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs

Leo EXTRA REHEARSALS for 30 minutes from 9:15-9:45 (Not April 11, that is soloist auditions)11-Apr-16 9:00-9:30 pmGrand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs

Tower Tour Rehearsal Monday 11-Apr-16 9:00 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs for the 17th

Tower Tour Sunday 17-Apr-16 8:45 First Presbyterian Church Of Lagrange 150 S Ashland La Grange Il 60525 Branding

Mahler EXTRA CPR REHEARSALSunday 17-Apr-16 7-9 pm First United Church of Oak Park848 Lake Street, Oak Park 60301

Rehearsal Monday 18-Apr-16 7:00 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs

Leo PAUL FRENCH REHEARSAL for 1 hour from 9:00-10:00 for this rehearsal18-Apr-16 8:45-9:45 pmGrand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs CONFIRMED

Tower Tour Rehearsal Monday 18-Apr-16 9:00 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs for the 24th

Mahler REHEARSAL w/ ORCHESTRAWednesday 20-Apr-16 7-8 pm First United Church of Oak Park848 Lake Street, Oak Park 60301

Tower Tour Sunday 24-Apr-16 9:45 St John of the Cross5005 Wolf Rd Western Springs Il 60558Branding

Mahler DRESS REHEARSALSunday 24-Apr-16 7-8 pm Orchestral Hall

Mahler’s 2
nd

 Symphony Monday 25-Apr-16 6:30 pm call / 7:30 CONCERT @ OHOrchestra Hall Concert

Leo EXTRA REHEARSAL Tuesday 26-Apr-16 7:00-8:00 Mt. Carmel  Chicago

Leo EXTRA REHEARSAL Thursday 28-Apr-16 8:30-9:30 Mt. Carmel  Chicago

Leo Nestor’s music Saturday 30-Apr-16 6 call, 7:30 concert Mt. Carmel  Chicago Concert

Rehearsal Monday 2-May-16 7:15 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs

Spring Flower Thursday 5-May-16 9 to 4 Bronswood Greenhouse3805 Madison St, Oak Brook Fundraiser

Rehearsal Monday 9-May-16 7:15 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs



Rehearsal Monday 16-May-16 7:15 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs

Dress rehearsal Tuesday 17-May-16 7:15 Nazareth Academy1209 W Ogden Ave, La Grange Park, IL 60526

Pops Friday 20-May-16 7:30 Nazareth Academy1209 W Ogden Ave, La Grange Park, IL 60526Concert

Pops Sunday 22-May-16 3:00 Nazareth Academy1209 W Ogden Ave, La Grange Park, IL 60526Concert

Tower Tour Rehearsal Sunday 22-May-16 1:00 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs for 29th

Reception Sunday 22-May-16 4:00 Nazareth Academy1209 W Ogden Ave, La Grange Park, IL 60526Fundraiser

Tower Tour Rehearsal Monday 22-May-16 1:00 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs

Memorial Day Rehearsal Wednesday 25-May-16 7:00 Gurrie Middle School�1001 S Spring Ave, La Grange, IL 60525

Tower Tour Sunday 29-May-16 8:30 First Congregational Church of Western Springs1106 Chestmut Western Spring il 60558Branding

Memorial Day Rehearsal Monday 30-May-16 9:00 Grand Avenue 4211 Grand Ave, Western Springs

Memorial Day Monday 30-May-16 10:30 Tower Greens front of water tower DWT WS branding


